10

11

2
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

24

VIVIAN MARIE LEE HARRISON

22

23]

o7

ROC

AU -5 206

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURTv Wo g
‘ FILE

FAMILY DIVISION | mh
| AUG 16 2016

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA |
L _ . K. LINDEMKR ::)
‘ : ERK OF PREMEéopRJ . : :
' : . R\ VA = S

{ DEPUTV-CLERK

KIRK ROSS HARRISON ~
CASE NO. D-11-443611-D
Plaintiff,
DEPT. Q.
v - Y

Defendant.

[ P B R

RECEIPT OF COPY
RECEIPT OF COPY of transcript and certifications of the
December 14, 2015 hearing in the above-captioned case that was

flled August 5, 2016, for Radford J. Smith, Chtd., is
acknowledged this /?? "~ day of (2224 , 2016.

' RADFORD J. SMITH, CHTD.
2470 St. Rose Parkway #206
Henderson, Nevada 89074

AU“ 15 palY

TRACIE K. L, INDEMAN
CLEHKOFSUPREMECOUHT
DEPUTY CLERK

EIGHTH. JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT - TRANSCRIPT VIDEO SERVICES
“. 601 N..Pecos’ Road,.Las Vegas,. Nevad_a 89101 . -(702). .455-4977...,

,]é”ez




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23

24

VIVIAN MARIE LEE HARRISON

AUG -5 206

b8 .
CLERK OF COURT

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

CTNC

FAMILY DIVISION

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

KIRK ROSS HARRISON '
: CASE NO. D-11-443611-D
Plaintiff, :
DEPT. Q
v

Defendant.

— et e e N e et Nt e S

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSCRIPTS/NOTIFICATION OF‘COMPLETIO&
The office of Transcript Video Services received a
request for original transcript and one/copy, for the purpose
of appeal, from Radford J. Smith, Chtd., on ﬁecember 22, 2015.
A deposit was paid August 2, 2016, for the following |
proceeding in the above-captioned case:
DEéEMBER 14, 2015
I do hereby certify that a true and accuréte~copy of the
transcript requestéd in the above-captioned case wés filed/
with the Eighth Judicial District Court on August 5, 2016,. and
ordering party was notified August 5, 2016.
DATED this 5th day of August, 2016.

SHELLY A. AJOUB,
TRANSCRIPT VIDEO SERVICES

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT ‘COURT -. TRANSCRIPT VIDE“Q SERVICES S
... 601 N..Pecos Road, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 455-4977




