	70727	
	FILED	• • •
1	ROC AUG - 5 2016	
2	COPY At their	
3	CLERK OF COURT	
4	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT	
5	FAMILY DIVISION	
6	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA AUG 1 6 2016	
. 7	CLERK OF SUPREME COURT	
8	DEPUTY CLERK	
9		
	KIRK ROSS HARRISON)) CASE NO. D-11-443611-D	-
10	Plaintiff,)) DEPT. Q	
11		
12	VIVIAN MARIE LEE HARRISON)	
13	Defendant.)	
14)	
15		•
16	RECEIPT OF COPY	
17	RECEIPT OF COPY of transcript and certifications of the	
18	December 14, 2015 hearing in the above-captioned case that was	
19	filed August 5, 2016, for Radford J. Smith, Chtd., is	
20	acknowledged this 10 th day of Aug , 2016.	
	domowiedged enib , - day of <u>comp</u> , -	
21	SFILE SA	-
22	RECEIVED BY RADFORD J. SMITH, CHTD.	a an
23	AUG 1 5 2016 2470 St. Rose Parkway #206	tini tini
24	TRACIE K. LINDEMAN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT DEPUTY CLERK	
• •	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT - TRANSCRIPT VIDEO SERVICES	ار الموجوع ال الرقي المحمد والات ال
	601 N. Pecos Road, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 455-4977	e Series

(* 1. j. s

nan shijaya . Tangan Shijayan sha

	AUG - 5 2016
	COPY CLERK OF COURT
1	
2	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
3	FAMILY DIVISION
4	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
5	
6	KIRK ROSS HARRISON)) CASE NO. D-11-443611-D
7	Plaintiff,)) DEPT. Q
8	V)
9	VIVIAN MARIE LEE HARRISON)
10	Defendant.
11	CERTIFICATION OF TRANSCRIPTS/NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION
12	The office of Transcript Video Services received a
13	request for original transcript and one copy, for the purpose
14	of appeal, from Radford J. Smith, Chtd., on December 22, 2015.
15	A deposit was paid August 2, 2016, for the following
16	proceeding in the above-captioned case:
17	DECEMBER 14, 2015
18	I do hereby certify that a true and accurate copy of the
19	transcript requested in the above-captioned case was filed
20	
21	with the Eighth Judicial District Court on August 5, 2016, and
22	ordering party was notified August 5, 2016.
23	DATED this 5th day of August, 2016.
24	SHELLY A. AJOUB, TRANSCRIPT VIDEO SERVICES
	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT - TRANSCRIPT VIDEO SERVICES

601 N. Pecos Road, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 (702) 455-4977